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MARANHAO

| COPA SUPREMO MASTER DE ADVOGADOS

Coordenagdo do Campeonato
Filon Monteiro/(98)98716-4317

Vice-Presidente de Esportes

EJ DIRETORIA MASTER

REPRESENTANTES
Tel.: E-mail:

Tel.: E-mail:

Técnico:

Data

15/11/2017

18/11/2017

19/11/2017

26/11/2017

08/12/2017

Dia
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Local
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Total: 5
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